
Servicii de verificare /incarcare stingatoare de incendiu

I.D.: 58099056

Data publicarii	18.06.21	Coduri CPV	50413200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.039,20 RON - 10.039,20 RON

Descriere: STINGĂTOARE TIP: P6 -479 BUC x 19,90 lei=9532,10 lei G2+G5(13 BUC+2BUC) 15 BUC x 9,90 lei= 148,50 lei P50 -2 BUC x 59,90 lei = 119,80 lei SM6 - 12 BUC x 19,90 lei=238,80 lei
